2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
DAH1001A 115V, 50/60HZ, 100W, 0.9a
Hoffman Enclosures, Inc.
Catalog Number DAH1001A
Manufacturer Hoffman Enclosures, Inc.
Description Electric Heater, 115VAC 100W, 5.50X4.00X4.00 Inch, Brushed,
Aluminum
Weight per unit 1.9 (lbs/each)
Product Category Wall Heaters
Features
amperage rating 0.98 A
Material Aluminum
nominal voltage 115
Voltage Rating 100 - 120 VAC
Material, Color, and Finish
Color Unpainted
Finish Brushed
Housing Material Aluminum
Descriptions
Description 115V,50/60HZ,100W,0.9A
extra long description NVENT HOF DAH1001A 115V,50/60Hz,100
Features Protect mechanical, electrical and electronic equipment from low
temperatures, condensation and corrosion with this
thermostatically controlled, fan-driven heater that maintains a
stable enclosure temperature. Fan draws cool air from the
bottom of the enclosure and passes this air across the
thermostat and heating element before being released into
enclosure cavity. Heated air is discharged through the top of the
heater unit.
Long Description Electric Heater, 115VAC 100W, 5.50x4.00x4.00 inch, Brushed,
Aluminum
Product Type 115V, 50/60HZ, 100W, 0.9a
Manufacturer Information
Brand Hoffman Enclosures, Inc.
GTIN 00783510705305
Manufacturers Part Number DAH1001A
UPC 783510705305
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description FANS & HEATERS
Type Heaters
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 1.9
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Controls and Drives; Power Distribution
Frequency Rating 50/60 Hz